
Individual Best Times (All Time)
David Morton - (851321) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:02.76 573 H 26/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Bourmth Coll 1

2:03.62 561 H 21/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Bourmth Coll 1

2:04.80 545 H 28/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Salisbury 1

2:04.89 544 F 17/07/16 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Salisbury 3

2:05.19 540 F 01/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Salisbury 1

2:05.49 536 H 01/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Salisbury 1

2:05.68 534 F 09/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Salisbury 1

2:06.23 527 H 24/07/21 Derventio eXcel Welcome Back Long Course Open Pond Forge Winchester 3

2:06.61 522 F 08/04/17 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Salisbury 1

2:07.75 509 F 07/04/18 Crawley Spring Open Crawley Bourmth Coll 1

2:08.00 506 F 14/04/18 Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

2:08.07 505 H 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

2:11.05 471 F 19/07/15 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Salisbury 3

2:13.62 444 H 17/05/15 ASASWR Summer Championships Millfield  1

2:13.62 444 H 17/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Bristol  1

2:15.76 424 F 11/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Salisbury 1

2:16.23 419 F 10/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet Portsmouth Salisbury 1

2:21.56 374 F 20/07/14 Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet Portsmouth Salisbury 3

2:23.36 360 F 15/11/14 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Salisbury 1

2:24.23 353 H 14/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Bristol Salisbury 1

2:33.99 290 F 05/04/14 Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield Salisbury 3

2:54.36 200 F 26/10/13 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield Salisbury 3
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2:03.62 561 H 21/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Bourmth Coll 1

2:02.76 573 H 26/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Bourmth Coll 1

2:08.00 506 F 14/04/18 Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

2:07.75 509 F 07/04/18 Crawley Spring Open Crawley Bourmth Coll 1

2:08.07 505 H 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

2:06.61 522 F 08/04/17 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Salisbury 1

2:04.89 544 F 17/07/16 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Salisbury 3

2:04.80 545 H 28/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Salisbury 1

2:05.19 540 F 01/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Salisbury 1

2:05.49 536 H 01/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Salisbury 1

2:05.68 534 F 09/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Salisbury 1

2:11.05 471 F 19/07/15 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Salisbury 3

2:13.62 444 H 17/05/15 ASASWR Summer Championships Millfield  1

2:13.62 444 H 17/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Bristol  1

2:15.76 424 F 11/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Salisbury 1

2:16.23 419 F 10/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet Portsmouth Salisbury 1

2:23.36 360 F 15/11/14 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Salisbury 1

2:21.56 374 F 20/07/14 Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet Portsmouth Salisbury 3

2:24.23 353 H 14/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Bristol Salisbury 1

2:33.99 290 F 05/04/14 Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield Salisbury 3

2:54.36 200 F 26/10/13 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield Salisbury 3
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